1 november 2022 tot 1 november 2023

Clubrecords Meisjes Junioren A (U20)
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Outdoor
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Outdoor
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Prestaties

7,79 sec
9,31 sec
13,54 sec*
27,30 sec

58,94 sec**

2,10,94 min*
2,17,10 min
2,54,59 min

4,34,84 min
30,30,74 min
5,30,65 min

10,10,84 min*

10,47,37 min
18,34,48 min
18,50,10 min

23,08 sec*

4,93 m

1,44 m

8,31 m

27,10 m
28,80 m

55,84 sec**

* Incl. correctie handtijd 0.24 sec
** Incl. correctie handtijd 0.14 sec

Naam

Rianne Vink
Rianne Vink

Stella Groenhof
Marielle Schiltmans

Stella Groenhof

Anja Matakena
Marielle Schiltmans
Marielle Schiltmans

Marielle Schiltmans
Marielle Schiltmans
Elke Wijkmans
Marielle Schiltmans
Elke Wijkmans
Elke Wijkmans
Elke Wijkmans

Barbaline Matakena

Stella Groenhof

Carina Derksen

Stella Groenhof

Karin Hendrich
Marielle Schiltmans

Stella Groenhof
Anne Nijtmans
Barbalina Matakena
Anja Matakena

Plaats

Den Haag
Den Haag
Zeist
Uden

Papendal

Papendal
Dortmund
Hilversum

Hoorn
Den Haag
Tennessee
Papendal
Tennessee
Anderson
Tennessee

Wageningen

Amsterdam

Tiel

Wageningen

Ede
Tiel

Zeist
Zeist
Zeist
Zeist

Datum

14-3-1998
14-3-1998

1-5-1977
10-7-1991
28-5-1976
22-5-1976

6-1-1991
20-5-1996
5-5-1991
16-5-1991
28-1-2022
28-8-1991
27-2-2022

6-5-2022
14-1-2022

25-9-1976

14-6-1977

23-5-1990

3-4-1976

-1971
-1990
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